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OPERATOR: License #__ 33699
T-N-T Engineering, Inc.

Name:
Address 1: 3711 Maplewood, Ste. 201

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OiL & GAS CONSERVATION DiVISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM
WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL &L

JuL 23 2010 Form ACO-
Form must be Signed

weceneo (1RIGINAY

Form Must é‘:r:?yiogg

&Q@ WlCH'T All blanks must be Filled
051-00491 ~00 -0 |

API No. 15 -

Spot Description:
_SESENW g0 31 1 1 s R 20 [JEast]west

2/ 2970 Soutt? Line of Section

Feet from

Address 2:
City: Wichita Falls State: 1X Zip: 76308 ,
Contact Person: __Hal Gill or Stephanie Black-Smith
Phone: ( 940 ) 691-9157
CONTRACTOR: License #_34272
Name: _ Outlaw Well Service
Wellsite Geologist: /2
Purchaser: _Coffeyville
Designate Type of Completion:
[] New Well [[] Re-Entry [¥] Workover
[¥] oil ] wsw [] swb [ siow
(] Gas (] D&A [] ENHR ] sicw
[ oG [ esw (] Temp. Abd.

[] CM (Coal Bed Methane)
[J cathodic [1 Other (Core, Expi., etc.):

If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:
Operator: Stanolind Oil Co.

Well Name: John Huck #1

Original Comp. Date: _05/03/1954 _ Original Total Depth: _3828

[] Deepening  [¥] Re-perf. [ Conv.to ENHR  [] Conv.to SWD
[] Conv. to GSW
[] Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth
(M Commingled Permit#: _€0-120903
[] Dual Completion Permit #:
[ swD Permit #:
[C] ENHR Permit #:
[ esw Permit #:
03/08/2010 n/a 03/23/2010
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or

Recompletion Date Recompletion Date

210 2970 I~ est—Line of Section
Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:

ONe Winw [Ose [sw
Ellis

Feet fro

County:

Huck "A" 1

Lease Name: Well #:

Field Name: __Nicholson South

Producing Formation: LKC, Plattsmouth, Big Springs, Arbuckle

Elevation: Ground: 2242 Kelly Bushing: 2246

Total Depth: 3850 plug Back Total Depth:

Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 174 Feet
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes [ |No

If yes, show depth set: 1704 Feet
if Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from: 1704

feet depth to: 758 w/ 600 sx cmt.
Drilling Fluid Management Plan

(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)

Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: bbls
Dewatering method used:

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name:

Lease Name: License #:

Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R (] East [ west
County: Permit #:

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information
of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confiden-
tiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geoclogist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST
BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

AFFIDAVIT

| am the affiant and | hereby certify thatat\requirements of the statutes, rules and regu-

Signature:

KCC Office Use ONLY

MLetter of Confidentiality Receive
Date: 1’20'}[0 - 7“/,1

D Confidential Rel Date:

D Wireline Log Received

D Geologist Report Received

Title: Kansas Area Engineer Date: July /? 2010

1 uic pistribution

Date: 1! Zﬂ.”b

At i [Kn Apgoeed by: m%




Side Two

iy

= Operator Name: _T-N-T Engineering, Inc. Lease Name: _HUCK "A” Well #: __1

Sec._31 Twp. 11 s. R.20 [JEast [/]West County: _Ellis

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested,
time too! open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid
recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach complete copy of all Electric Wire-

line Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Taken []Yes No Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [] sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey [JYes No Topeka 3267 1025
Cores Taken [ Yes No Heebner RECE,VED 3486 1244
Electric Log Run [Yes No ’ 2508 1266
Electric Log Submitted Electronically []Yes No ' Toronto JUL 2 3 2010 )
(If no, Submit Copy) LKC : 3526 -1284
i . 8 -1581
List All E. Logs Run: Arbuckle KCC W,CH,TA 3823 5
No new logs, DST's, or cores.
CASING RECORD New [ |Used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.
. Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (in 0.D.) Lbs./ Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
Surface 121/4 8 5/8 28 174 125
Production 77/8 51/2 14 3825 200
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Y Perforate Top Bottom
_ Protect Casing
Plug Back TD see attached
—— Plug Off Zone
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
see attached
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At: Packer At: Liner Run:
n/a (open hole) [ ] ves No
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR. Producing Method:
03/24/2010 ] Flowing Pumping (] Gas Litt D Other (Explain)
Estimated Production Qil Bbls. Gas Mecf Water Bbls. Gas-0Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours 4 0 185
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
[Jvented [JSoid []Usedonlease | L OpenHole Per. %D;a!:),lq Somp. D{gobmmizggd) Big Springs, Plattsmouth, LKC
ubmi - ubmit -4 . R
(if vented, Submit ACO-18.) [7] Other (Specity) Arbuckle (interval 3430'-3838")

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



T-N-T ENGINEERING, INC.: Huck “A” #1, SEC 31-T11S-R20W, ELLIS CO., KS
PERFORATION RECORD - ACO-1, P.2

ADDITIONAL CEMENTING/SOZ RECORD

PURPOSE DEPTH TOP/BTM TYPE OF CEMENT # SX TYPE & % ADDITIVES

Sqz 3666-3698 Class A Common 200 2 sx CC, 2 sx sand

SHOTS PER FOOT PERF RECORD — BRIDGE PLUGS SET/TYPE ACID, FRAC, CMT SQZ RECORD DEPTH

03/10/2010

1 spf— 2 holes LKC J: 3698-3700 \ Spot A/200 gal 15% + treat A/7000 gal 15% NE 3523-3700

1 spf— 3 holes
1 spf - 2 holes
1 spf — 3 holes
1 spf - 4 holes
1 spf — 4 holes
1 spf - S holes
1 spf — 6 holes
1 spf— 5 holes
1 spf - 3 holes

LKCI: 3679-3682

LKC H: 3664-3666
LKC G: 3619-3622
LKC F: 3606-3610
LKC E: 3598-3601
LKC C: 3579-3584
LKC B: 3558-3564
LKC A:3531-3536

LKC A: 3523-3526 —

-

w/54 ball sealers throughout.

1 spf— 8 holes Plattsmouth: 3448-3456 Spot A/100 gal + treat A/3000 gal 15% NE 3430-3456
1 spf—3 holes Big Springs: 3441-3444 w/ 22 ball sealers throughout.
1 spf — 4 holes Big Springs: 3430-3434
03/18/2010 (Reperf)
1 spf — 3 holes LKC G: 3619-3622 Spot A/100 gal 15% + treat A/3000 gal 15% NE 3558-3622
1 spf - 4 holes LKC F: 3606-3610 w/85 ball sealers throughout.
1 spf— 3 holes LKC E: 3598-3601
1 spf— 5 holes LKC C: 3579-3584
1 spf — 6 holes LKC B: 3558-3564
1 spf— 8 holes Plattsmouth: 3448-3456 Spot A/100 gal 15% NE + treat A/1000 gal 15% 3430-3456
1 spf— 3 holes Big Springs: 3441-3444 NE w/40 ball sealers throughout.
1 spf — 4 holes Big Springs: 3430-3434
DV Tool @ 1704’ cement w/600 sx. TOC @ 758’ (temperature survey) 1704
RECEIVED
JUL 23 2019

KCC WiICHIT



TN

ENGINEERING, INC.

-An Amadeus Energy Company-

July 20, 2010 RECEIVED

: - JUL 23 2010
Kansas Corporation Commission
130 S. Market, Room 2078 KCC W'CH ITA

Wichita, KS 67202

RE: Well Completion (form ACO-1)
API: 15-051-00491
Huck “A” #1
Sec. 31-T11S-R20W, Ellis Co., KS

Dear Sir:
Enclosed please find the original and two copies each of Well Completion Form ACO-1,
and cement tickets for the above-referenced well. No new logs, DST’s, or cores were

produced during this completion.

We are herewith requesting that all information in the ACO-1 and attachments be
kept confidential for a period of twelve months.

If you have questions or require additional information, please contact either Hal Gill
(Kansas Area Engineer) or myself at 940/691-9157, or by email at stephstnt@wf.net.

Sincerely,

Stephanie Black-Smi

3711 Maplewood, 201 - Wichita Falls, Texas 76308
Office (940) 691-9157- FAX (940) 397-1220



ALLIED CEMENTING CO. LLC

10252

16353 5 g\CB:ID)31 Medicine Lodge, KS
. V. BOX
Russell, Kansas 67665 620-856-5926
- 785-483-2627
T L '_ PO# {
— 3-22-10 L Rand ¢ N, of EYis Ks
e .
T NT Engineerin * Hock A ety Cany =/ Sae g
Staton Russ'@u (=4 Section ; / Township / / Range Se Formation ‘. / < C Contractor OU 71’/62, "
WELL DATA PERFORATIONS TREATMENT INFO:
51‘275 WEIGHT | DEPTH | VOLUME SHOTS FT. Max. Pressure | [&')‘#‘ To: Allied Cementing Company LLC (ACID)
TUBING z /y 2470 26.0[Fm 3558 o 3/, 2 M. Pressure [039# You are hereby requested to rent acidizing
CASING S¥ 3¢2Z 3.0|Fom to agRae W, O Ppm equipment to do work as listed.
OPEN HOLE 23, |From to Avg. TrT Pressure. SO0 & Charge 10T, N T, &ng zi:lc erina
PKR From to Total Fluid Pumped Street < e
0P8 From o _ NO.ombs City State
TREATMENT LOG
TIME PRESSURE
[ o | | T | e —
7:54 | |soo* 4.5 Test Tools at 363/~
51 | 3e* 4.0 3.0 |Spot 100 qel. ac/d at F62S
043 | 3 3.0 Restoct Aoid ¢ Stark Drcpm”n.f Bells
s [S.0 3.c _ |Drop Balls Brenly Theovgoutr Aord
o 23.0 Lo |Acid Back on Pecls Ledded Foedyg
Tocsd 27.0 3.0 5;p€»e.c’ Prmp
W oo | loot 37.C 3.0 Ballsand Aerd Back on Perks
22s¥ 2.0 Yo Speed P,
zw# 54,0 L{,O #Bre,ak ’
275# 74, o H,0 # Thcrease
3c0¥ 75-0 H.© B
Sso¥ 5z2.0 Yo Acid Tn Stect Fluch _Balls TIn
200 % £3.0 Ho # Break
yso* g/.0 4.0 # Thcucase
sso ¥ 9z.0 4.0 2
J '&)# ?4 [ o L-( B O '
2c0* is.© 4,0 ¥ Break
| Z2s0* )OS, © 4y, o Acid Qlesr, Stark Ouvect]ush
(18 |20e® {lo.s 4.0 Shot Eowmn
Lostant 2.0 Bam VAC
[T ated With 3600 5.l IS 7 NE /85 Bolls
EQUIPMENT AND PERSONNEL MATERIALS USED AMOUNT UNIT PRICE TOTAL COST
/Oby H3Y '}')U'mp “Truck O\'-‘;dftg& / 6SO. | GSO-av
Blake |Uos” |S7. NE Y, &co gal. .St L0406 -92
Steve | o6 Tr\h&b,.{'w |2 gall 3,50 Yy, do
45’/ o Pg.._»f Balls 1125 Ralls 2,50 | (2.5
| Mileage (1 unflt@ 2omi) | 20 miles dco | .o
/ /
ANY A4 /
{\wa/ /
N RECEIVE 7
aRyZ 9o /
e JUL23 %mef 7
f [T ol /
. - Kee W'GI Hub/Thtal 7 49,50
(oW PO v - Terms: 20 /- __discount will be allowed Tax 7"
)d Producer. if paid in 30 days from invoice date. Toml

)Id Producer- New Zones
lew SWD or Injection
Nd SWD or Injection

‘ressure Test

Customer Signature

Customer Print Name

\s consideration, the above names (well owner or contractor) agrees to: (a) pay you in accordance with your current price schedule; (b) Allied Cementing Company LLC (ACID)
shall not be liable for damage to property of well owner and/or customer unless caused by its willful negligence, this provision applying but not limited to subsurface damage and
wrface damage arising from subsurface damage. Well owner and/or customer shall be responsible for and secure Allied Cementing Company LLC (ACID) against any liability
or reservoir loss or damage, or property.damage arising from a well blowout, unless such loss or damage is caused by willful negligence of Allied Cementing Company LLC
ACID). If equipment or instruments of Allied Cementing Company LLC (ACID) are lost or damaged at the well, well owner and/or customer shall either recover the same or pay
or such equipment or instruments unless, however, such loss or damage is caused by the negligence of Allied Cementing Company LLC (ACID); (c)that you make no guarantee
i the effectiveness of the materials to be used or the results of treatments; and (d) that you-will not be bound by any representation or agreement not herein contained. It is
inderstood you will pay wages (and payroll taxes and withholding thereon) and comply with workman's compensation statutes applicable to servicemen you furnish.

AMil | ER DRINTEDQ INC



g e

Ay KS

ALLIED CEMENTING CO. INC.

83-1374 (ACID) |
4-483 2627 . F;.IokBox 3167665 Medicine Lodge, KS
85-483-1200 ussell, Kansas 620-886-5926
' 785-483-2627 '
Ticket# /0O/92
STATION CUSTOMER ORDJR OR P.O. NUMBER DATE
80556” andy L‘/@/ml 3-/0 /0O
OWNER LEASE ! i WELL P COUNTY STATE
TN T. Eﬁgiheenn g u-c/:' /4 / _ / <
LOCATION SECTION  |TOWNSHIP  |RANGE FORMATION CONTRACTOR / _
N.of Ellis K= 3) [l | 2o Fla#s Biy Soring, ek O uvHaw
EQUIPMENT AND PERSONNEL WELL DATA PERFORATIONS TREATMENT
[oby Yot /q 5—1/ SIZE DEPTH | VOLUME SHOTS FT. Max. Presse 7228 ¥
g/qke / 4.3[-{ TUBING 27/33 3350 From3th2¢ 1o G [MinPresse 3 @0 *
SI‘WC, L/C)S'/[[ be casing 5 ’/Z 3YSL From to Avg.Inj.Rate ¢/, 3 Brn
ANNULUS ZL.L/ From to Avg. TiT Pressure ¢ S “
. From to " Total Fluid Pumped
/'% J 04":‘\* Service Engineer | OPEN HOLE From to 109 ¥ Bbis.
f TREATMENT LOG
TIME PRESSURE TOTAL FLUID FLUID IN INJECTION EXPLANATION
AMBM | TBG CSG PUMPED_ | FORMATION RATE )
2:23 (/‘7'/‘/) Spot acld af 39460
2:48| Ra# ‘ 3.6 Reslart Acrd Pkr, seFaf 3350
30# 2’12/ 3-10 EI on l‘@r(}
304 Z24,6 3.0 5#@4 Deopping Bolls Thrwghoot Aeid
e 2S. 5 . 28 |Loaded] Féequ # Thcreqse
3%* 27r O 3 i 6 # g lh Q.
3so¥ 3.0 4y, 0 Speed Pomp
35 ol 5.5 4,0 Acid iBack om Perlx
20606% ys.s 4,0 Balls on Pertl
3sct 7Z3.0 H, 0 ¥ Tncrease,
425 ¥ ?3.0 4.0 Acd I, Stard Flush
?CU# F7.0 Y,0 H# If_)crea se.
92s# 1044 4,0 Acm’ Clear. Start drecl/vch
Y | G25¥ YA 4,0 Shet Dot Taskent 1.0 Brm VAC

[ Treated With 3 god /aal IS7. NE

22 Ralls
RECENED——
RV Jut2-3-2610
AT X ——
At~ KCCWICHITA
AN~
“ 7
4
7




sell, KS

.9-483-2003

ALLIED CEMENTING CO. LLC

(ACID)
P.O. Box 31

Russell, Kansas 67665

10192

Medicine Lodge, KS
620-886-5926

| 785-483-2627
bae > )~ POR Location
Owne:-g 10-10 — R@ﬂdt{ We [ge - N. of Ellis. Ks
_ TNT, Erg;;»eer ring Huck “A” 54 Cny /. % A,
tation RUSSQ“ Section 3 I Township / / Range 20 Formation L H C Contractor GU' ,L /aw
WELL DATA PERFORATIONS TREATMENT INFO:
SIZE | WEIGHT | DEPTH | VOLUME SHOTS FT. Max. Pressire | SO0 # To: Allied Cementing Company LLC (ACID)
TUBING 2 '%zx U706 From3S 2 310 370 | Min. Pressure [0 # You are hereby requested to rent acidizing
CASING S VZ 2700 ___|From 10 Avg. Inj. Rate 5,75 Bom equipment to do work as listed.
OPEN HOLE Z[, S |From to Avg. TrT Pressure ([, SO # Y Chage To: 7~ N T Era Ineerimg
PKR From to Total Fluid Pumped Street [=4 4
TOPB From o 217.7 s City State
TIME PRESSURE TREATMENT 08
M [ 786 | cs6 TOJMEB"D FORMATION Fl.ll'jl%“gakjﬂé]éD NEATE EXPLANATION
121 15001 4.7/ Test Tools - OK ,
947 (/4. 4) Spot Aoid at 3704 "
10:10 | 3ot 3.0 Réstact Acid, Pkr, setat 3470
166* 22.0 5.5 DropZst Ball, Acid on Perft
Hoot 3.0 5.5 aoght Pressuvre
103 )17 [25% 43 s 5,5 |Balfs on Perfs
S500% 580 5,5 # T/Crease
tso ¥ 70,0 5.5 # Break
500 ¥ S0 5.5 # Thcrepse.
57 # 111.0 5.5 “ .
boo* (2080 S5 Z RECEIVED
650 * [23.0 5.5 ‘" - o
roo¥ /35,0 S, s ’ oL 73 200
J00¥ 140, © 5.5 ‘v .
| 2057 16O 5. 5 & KCC WICHITA
Isoo? /SG . O S, s 20 o
750 * )| S8 O G.o # Breaking
725% /7¢O (o O Acid Ta Stact Flush, Balls I7
S575% 187.0 lp O # Breaking ’ |
Hoo¥ 193.0 G.O Acd Cless, Start Overflush Ealls Clear—
[0/ H, |H0o¥ 203.6 [ Shut Dowwn , T ashkoty 2.25 Bom VAR
Treated With 7000 gal. 1S 7. NE
54 Perf Balls
EQUIPMENT AND PERSONNEL MATERIALS USED AMOUNT UNIT PRICE TOTAL COST
~Joby (406 Pump Truvk Chacge l LSO.00 | (56.02
"_|45Y |S% NE z 16,000 gal. LSl [1S,jed 0
Blake 1434 |  Thhibitec 30 %al.l 3Y.so | | 035.0
Steve |HOS | Rubber Terf Rulls ZChls | _zso | "196.c0
s Pu'p Trafle— N/c N/C N/<
g Transpoct Egujpment N(< N(e i
' \ic; / M:}‘Cczé;e, (Z‘fr\:,{;s x ) unit) O miles H,08 166 .dD
/ o/ RBall _Thectec N/c Nl NS
AN >
A\ ~
/ d
’ /
NEW PIOGUOEI v d Terms: ZO% discount will be allowed ::xb-TOtal '7’ 1350
Old PrOGUCRI....o.o vt O if paid in 30 days from invoice date. : Towl -
Old Producer- New Zones.................... K
New SWD or INJeCtion..........cceemrmenn: a
Old SWD OF INJECHON. ... a
PressUre TESE.......ovvv.ecereereresessisnisens a Customer Signature Customer Print Name

As consideration, the above names (well owner or contractor) agrees to: () pay you
shall not be liable for damage to property of welt owner and/or custom
surface damage arising from subsurface damage. Well
for reservoir loss or damage, or property d
(ACID). If equipment or instruments of Allied
for such equipment or instruments unless, however, such
of the effectiveness of the materials to be used or the resu
understood you will pay wages (and payroli taxes and withholding thereon) and comp!

amage arising

owner and/or customer s|

er unless cause

in accordance with your current price schedule; (b) Allied Cementing Company LLC (ACID)

d by its willful negligence, this provision applying but not limited to subsurface damage and
hall be responsible for and secure Allied Cementing Company LLC (ACID) against any liability
from a well blowout, unless such loss or damage is caused by willful negligence of Allied Cementing Company LLC
Cementing Company LLC (ACID) are lost or damaged at the well, well owner and/or customer shall either recover the same or pay
loss or damage is caused by the negligence of Allied Cementing Company LLC (ACID); (c) that you make no guarantee
it of treatments: and (d) that you will not be bound by any representation or agreement not herein contained. It is
ly with workman's compensation statutes applicable to servicemen you furnish.

MILLER PRINTERS. INC.



A

LLIED CEMENTING CO. INC.

4
74 (ACID)
2627 . '7'|o|'(B°x 3167665 Medicine Lodge, KS
51200 ussell, Kansas 620-886-5926
. 785-483-2627
) Ticket # '
M CUSTOMER ORDER OR F.O. NUMBER DATE
| Qusse” andy ) 5-22~/0
OWNER LEASE ! WELL COUNTY STATE
TNT., Engmeeripg vk A / £ . , K.
LOCATION “ = [secioN  [TowNsHP  |RanGe FORMATION CONTRACTOR .
N. of El)is, Ks I 20| Platts, Bry sprig, Outiac
EQUIPMENT AND PERSONNEL WELL DATA < PERFORATIONS TREATMENT
“Toby | 43y SIZE | DEPTH |voLUME SHOTS FT. Max. Pressure
B [ ‘l’kél Hos TUBING 27/33 3430 | 9. ¥ |From 2430 1 S¢ | Min Pressure
5-}-eue 40@ CASING Ky ’/2 3YSt | 2.4 |Fom to Avg. Inj. Rate
T8y L/ ANNULUS 2 3,0|From to Avg. TrT Pressure
From to Total Flyid Pumped
4/4 &L'Q Service Engineer | OPEN HOLE From to .o Bbls.
7 TREATMENT LOG
TI PRESSURE TOTAL FLUID FLUID IN INJECTION
A.M T8G CSG _PUMPED FORMATION RATE E)‘(PLANATION
| So 1 (%.6) Spot Aoid aF 3440 )
2//0] 0% 3.5 Restact Acid & Balls, Pkr. seF o/ 3936
Zo* 2l 7 .S Laacled' Eégdmg
3o & 25,0 2.5 |Speed Pomp ]
o ¢ 3.0 R0 ‘ot on Perbs Balls on focts
3004 33. ¢ Yo #khc Acad T, " Stect Flush _ Balls on Pecfs
Yok 37.0 U 0 ¥ Facrense ’
200 % 3%.0 o |#greak
Lso? 44,0 Y. o # Tycrease.
3sokH A\LZ[O .o # PBeealy
beot 44,0 .0 # Zpercase
o 4S5, 0 .o 7
Rrkd yi.s S’kgei’mf Precsivned OuF -
|Sco# 48-5~ o S [eediq
2142 [iScat S o -85 |Actd ard Bulls Clear
2159 |)seot &C.o . 35" |Shot Dewn
IS Sec. o HAC
teated (JiHh }OOOgaL, IS/ NE/HO Ells

VG
N
nw ~
17
7
—REGEIVEE

JU-2-2—20m

_KCCWICHIT

)
id

1y

is

L2



©_ ALLIED CEMENTING CO.,LLC. 33728

fO P.O.BOX 31

TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME

SIGNATURE /Zv\‘//f/t O |
Ay 4 ===

SERVICE POINT:
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 )ﬁ/c o 1)
- ~[SEC. TWP. RANGE CALLED OUT ON LOCATION B, START I0B FINISH
DATE - ~b-/o| 7 ] /1l 20 , 3w |3, m
,(/ c9UN Y STA
Lease o ¢/l (weis -~/ |LocATION £l s Dp Bed & ot E//rs Y
otD OR NEW (Circle one)
CONTRACTOR OWNER
TYPEOFJOB _Agveez ¢
HOLE SIZE 4 TD. CEMENT
CASING SIZE .S~ eﬁ, DEPTH AMOUNT ORDE ED
TUBING SIZE 24 DEPTH (o 2
DRILL PIPE ~ DEPTH cC 24y //p/z/
TOOL DEPTH ,
ol
PRES. MAX MINIMUM COMMON__ Y9 @ f35° 70700 —/
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIX @
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. GEL ' @
PERFS. CHLORIDE ___3 @So.V SO Al
DISPLACEMENT ASC @ - -
EQUIPMENT dind R g 17 0. 9~
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER__ 8. // e
# (427  HELPER L ey pre A @
BULK TRUCK @
# DRIVER G/ey @
BULK TRUCK @ K
il DRIVER HANDLING 00 @ 2% 2 WS-
MILEAGE Ky 40 /60, 21—
REMARKS: Tom,e#?ﬁi
X 3495575
L. /«’ 6_3790 Tt Spot-20, Lopd SERVICE
7 o@rz C 36 2/ DEPTH OF JOB _
£1x4 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE /53
A/ 60k Com 33.CC_Fiflow of EXTRA FOOTAGE @ |
4 Qez€_ 7O ST *- MILEAGE H$O @z = 0
L ol Teing MANIFOLD @
@
CHARGE TO: ‘ﬁ//u 7 - Y325
STREET ‘ ToTAL L 422
CITY ____ STATE ZIP o
PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
RECEINET -
TR Vil TV @
o UL 23200 @
Té Allied Cementing Co., LLC: - : @
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment ~KCCWICHITA___ e
and furnish cementer and helper(s).to assist owner or @
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or TOTAL
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL
SALES TAX (If Any)




